
 
 

Term Dates 2023/2024 
This is a calendar of the term dates for this academic year, an events calendar will follow. 

 
Autumn Term 

Monday 4th September-Friday15th 
December 2023 

 
Term Time only children 

Autumn Half Term  
Monday 23rd October-Friday 27th October 

2023 

 
Term time only children 

 
Friday 22nd December  

 

Inset Day 
Nursery closed to all children 

Christmas Closure 
Monday 25th December- Monday 1st  

January 2024 

Nursery closed to all children-reopening 
Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

Spring Term  
Tuesday 2nd January-Friday 29th March 

2024 

 
Term Time only children 

Spring Half Term 
Monday 12th February- Friday 16th February 

2024 

 
Term Time only children 

 
Wednesday 14th February 2024 

 

Inset Day 
Nursery closed to all children 

 
Easter Holiday (Funded) 

Monday 25th March- Friday 12th April 2024 
 

 
Term time only funded sessions 

 
If you claim funding term time only and 

require the week commencing 25th March 
It will be charged at full fees.  

Easter Holiday 
Friday 29th March-Friday 12th April 2024 

 

 
Term Time only children 

 
 

Tuesday 9th April 2024 
 

Inset Day 
Nursery closed to all children 

Summer Term 
Monday 15th April-Friday 19th July 2024 

 

 
Term Time only children 

Summer Half Term 
Monday 27th May-Friday 31st May 2024 

 

 
Term Time only Children 

 
 
 


